	Louisville Metro Government					
THURSON COULT		Legislation Details				
File #:	R-2′	17-18 Version: 1	Name:			
Туре:	Res	olution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/2	28/2018 I	n control:	Labor and Economic Development C	ommittee	
On agenda:	2/21	/2019	Final action:	2/21/2019		
Title:	A RESOLUTION PURSUANT TO THE CAPITAL AND OPERATING BUDGET ORDINANCES, APPROVING THE APPROPRIATION TO FUND THE FOLLOWING PROFESSIONAL SERVICE CONTRACT FOR LOUISVILLE METRO PUBLIC HEALTH AND WELLNESS CONCERNING EMPLOYMENT OF THE DIRECTOR OF THE BOARD OF HEALTH AND THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND WELLNESS - (UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND INFORMATION SERVICES - \$123,077.00).					
Sponsors:	Pat	Pat Mulvihill (D-10)				
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. R-217-18 V.1 121318 UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND INFORMATION SERVICES.pdf, 2. R-217-18 ATTACH UNIVERSITY OF LOUISVILLE SCHOOL OF PUBLIC HEALTH AND INFORMATION SERVICES.pdf, 3. RES 007 2019.pdf					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	on	Result	
2/21/2019	1	Metro Council	ado	pted	Pass	
2/12/2019	1	Labor and Economic Develo	opment reco	ommended for approval	Pass	

assigned

1

12/13/2018

Committee

Metro Council